Fiona
Fiona 1620 x 530	 Integrated thermostatic valve with immersion tube, angled, right, chrome
colour: RAL 8024	 SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
	 Integrated pipe-masking set, chrome
www.termaheat.pl page 1 of 620151211wolka
Fiona
Connections:
a (f) (h) (g) (u) (s) (E)

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
code
Configuration
code s. 5
660 430 400 255 136 300 400 475 94 2,29 4,54 WGFIN066043
660 480 450 280 149 300 450 475 94 2,46 4,92 WGFIN066048
660 530 500 304 162 300 500 475 94 2,64 5,30 WGFIN066053
660 580 550 327 175 300 550 475 94 2,82 5,69 WGFIN066058
660 630 600 350 188 400 600 475 94 3,00 6,07 WGFIN066063
900 430 400 342 182 400 400 715 94 3,08 6,08 WGFIN090043
900 480 450 375 200 400 450 715 94 3,32 6,59 WGFIN090048
900 530 500 407 217 400 500 715 94 3,55 7,10 WGFIN090053
900 580 550 438 234 400 550 715 94 3,79 7,61 WGFIN090058
900 630 600 469 251 400 600 715 94 4,03 8,13 WGFIN090063
1140 430 400 430 228 400 400 955 94 3,87 7,62 WGFIN114043
1140 480 450 471 250 400 450 955 94 4,17 8,26 WGFIN114048
1140 530 500 511 272 600 500 955 94 4,47 8,90 WGFIN114053
1140 580 550 550 293 600 550 955 94 4,76 9,54 WGFIN114058
1140 630 600 589 314 600 600 955 94 5,06 10,18 WGFIN114063
1380 430 400 518 275 600 400 1195 94 4,66 9,16 WGFIN138043
1380 480 450 568 301 600 450 1195 94 5,02 9,93 WGFIN138048
1380 530 500 616 327 600 500 1195 94 5,38 10,70 WGFIN138053
1380 580 550 664 352 600 550 1195 94 5,73 11,47 WGFIN138058
1380 630 600 711 378 800 600 1195 94 6,09 12,23 WGFIN138063
1620 430 400 608 322 600 400 1435 94 5,45 10,70 WGFIN162043
1620 480 450 666 353 600 450 1435 94 5,87 11,60 WGFIN162048
1620 530 500 723 383 800 500 1435 94 6,29 12,49 WGFIN162053
1620 580 550 779 413 800 550 1435 94 6,70 13,39 WGFIN162058
1620 630 600 834 442 800 600 1435 94 7,12 14,29 WGFIN162063
1860 430 400 700 370 800 400 1675 94 6,24 12,24 WGFIN186043
1860 480 450 767 405 800 450 1675 94 6,72 13,27 WGFIN186048
1860 530 500 832 440 800 500 1675 94 7,20 14,29 WGFIN186053
1860 580 550 897 474 1000 550 1675 94 7,67 15,32 WGFIN186058
1860 630 600 960 507 1000 600 1675 94 8,15 16,34 WGFIN186063
Specification:
Working pressure: 1,0 MPa	 Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
Electric radiators:
x w